CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW DATES AND JUDGES FOR 2020

DAY DATE SHOW DOGS BITCHES
Friday Jan 10%" Boston
Sunday Jan 19" Manchester
Sunday Feb oth GRC Wales Hilary Lambshead Marlene Sillence
Sunday Mar 1% Southern GRS Sue Loach Hilary Male
Friday Mar 6t CRUFTS Roy Maynard Liz Pope
Sunday Mar15th SWGRC Charmaine Ennis Van Maren
Saturday Mar 28" Scottish Breeds
NGRA
YGRC
GRC Scotland
North West GRC
Saturday Apr 25t WELKS
GRC Northumbria
Thursday May 9t Birmingham Lynne Hennessy Lynne Hennessy
Saturday May 14 SKC Brenda Hutchison Brenda Hutchison
Monday May 25 Bath
Sunday May 31° Southern Counties
Sunday June 7t Three Counties Carol Benson Carol Benson
Sunday June 21 Border Union
Saturday June 27t Blackpool
Friday July 3 Windsor
Friday July 10" East of England
Sunday July 19t GRC Janet Barrow Glenys Hewitson
Friday July 24t Leeds
Saturday Aug 1% Paignton
Sunday Aug 2" National Gundog Su Porter
Wednesday | Aug 5% URC Mary Neil
Monday Aug 10 Bournemouth
WKC
Saturday Aug 29" SKC
Sunday Sept 6™ City of Birmingham
Sunday Sept 13t Richmond
Friday Sept 18t Darlington
Friday Sept 25t Ulster GRC
Saturday Sept 26 Belfast
Friday Oct2nd Driffield
Wednesday | Oct 7t Gundog Soc of Wales
Saturday Oct 10" South Wales KA Gordon Haran Gordon Haran
Sunday Oct 18" Joint GRC (host SGRS) Jenny Johnson Viv Jones
Saturday Oct 24" Midland Counties
Saturday Nov 14 Gundog Breeds Scotland
Sunday Nov 15% BD & CGRC Bruno Facq Paul Seamons
Midland GRC
Sunday Dec 13t LKA

PLEASE CHECK DATES AND JUDGES WITH SCHEDULES

DATES ARE TAKEN FROM KC WEBSITE LIST




